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FY 2006 Lender Approvals
October 2005 - September 2006

AbbyBank

Acuity Bank

Altra FCU

Amcore Bank NA

American Alliance Bank

American Enterprise Bank
American National Bank-Fox Cities

AnchorBank FSB
AnchorBank FSB

Associated Bank NA
Banco Popular North America

Bank Mutual
Bank Mutual
Bank Mutual

Bank of Luxemburg
Bank of Wausau

Baylake Bank

BLC Community Bank
Bonduel State Bank
Branch Bank & Trust Co.
Bremer Bank NA
Business Lenders LLC

Business Loan Center LLC
Business Loan Center LLC

Capital One Federal Savings Bank
Centre 1 Bancorp, Inc.

Charter Bank Eau Claire

Charter One Bank NA

CIT Small Business Lending Corp
Citizens Bank

Citizens Bank of Mukwonago
Citizens State Bank

Citizens State Bank of Clayton
CitizensFirst CU

Comerica Bank

Community Bank & Trust
Community Bank Delavan
Community Bank-Central Wisconsin
Community First Bank

Community First Bank

Abbotsford
Tomah

La Crosse
Rockford, IL
Lake City, MN
Buffalo Grove, IL
Appleton

Madison
Appleton

Green Bay
New York City, NY

Milwaukee
Neenah
Wauwatosa

Luxemburg

Wausau

Sturgeon Bay
Little Chute
Bonduel
Winston-Salem, NC
Menomonie
Hartford

New York, NY
Panama City Beach, FL

MclLean, VA
Beloit

Eau Claire
Cleveland, OH
Livingston, NJ
Kaukauna
Mukwonago
Hudson
Clayton
Oshkosh
Detroit, MI
Sheboygan
Delavan

Colby
Baraboo
Stevens Point

170,000
325,000
112,400
4,041,500
276,000
2,797,800
1,145,200

1,746,000
472,000

2,218,000

45,261,470
2,000,000

1,077,000
160,000
130,000

1,367,000

391,000
10,000
3,575,200
50,000
225,000
365,000
85,000
2,464,000

1,588,400
100,000

1,688,400

4,161,000
165,000
2,041,400
100,000
4,669,500
1,862,700
445,000
1,039,000
40,000
145,000
1,156,300
16,464,100
77,245
286,600
425,000
242,000
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Community First CU
Community South Bank
Community State Bank
Cornerstone Community Bank
Coulee Bank

Covantage CU
Covantage CU

DMB Community Bank
Evergreen State Bank
Farmers & Merchants Bank

Farmers & Merchants Bank & Trust Co.

Farmers & Merchants State Bank

Farmers Savings Bank
Farmers Savings Bank

Fidelity National Bank
Fifth Third Bank
First Bank Financial Centre

First Banking Center
First Banking Center

First Citizens State Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank & Trust
First National Bank in Manitowoc
First National Bank-Berlin

First National Bank-Fox Valley
First National Bank-Fox Valley

First National Bank-Hartford
First National Bank-New Richmond
First National Bank-River Falls
First Tennessee Bank NA
Foundations Bank

Fox Communities CU

Franklin State Bank

Grafton State Bank

Great Lakes Asset Corporation
Great Wisconsin CU

Green Lake State Bank
Heartland CU

Appleton
Parsons, TN
Union Grove
Grafton

La Crosse

Antigo
Wausau

De Forest
Stoughton
Tomah
Hannibal, MO
Waterloo

Mount Horeb
Mineral Point

Appleton

Traverse City, MI

Oconomowoc

Burlington
Lake Geneva

Whitewater
Chetek
Barron
Manitowoc
Berlin

Neenah
Oshkosh

Hartford
New Richmond
River Falls
Memphis, TN
Pewaukee
Appleton
Franklin
Grafton
Green Bay
Madison
Green Lake
Madison

2,830,900
138,000
185,000

2,250,000
407,700

222,500

2,000,000

2,222,500

229,000
155,000
155,000
324,600
543,000

540,000
530,000

1,070,000

144,000
1,500,000
9,406,013

375,000

250,000

625,000

863,000
990,000
185,000
901,500
467,500

3,865,450
555,000

4,420,450

156,000
427,800
1,364,400
10,000
692,238
1,386,300
680,000
50,000
6,819,000
360,000
5,110,000
350,000
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FY 2006 Lender Approvals

October 2005 - September 2006

Hiawatha National Bank
Hometown Bank

Horicon Bank
Independence Bank
Innovative Bank

Investors Community Bank
InvestorsBank

ISB Community Bank
ISB Community Bank
ISB Community Bank

Johnson Bank
Johnson Bank

JPMorgan Chase Bank NA
JPMorgan Chase Bank NA
JPMorgan Chase Bank NA
JPMorgan Chase Bank NA

KimCentral CU
Landmark CU

Layton State Bank
Layton State Bank

Legacy Bank

M&I Marshall & Tlsley Bank

M&I Bank FSB

Marine Bank

Marshfield Savings Bank
McFarland State Bank

Merchants Bank NA

Mid America Bank FSB

Middleton Community Bank
Milwaukee Economic Development Corp
Monona State Bank

Mound City Bank

MWBank

National Exchange Bank & Trust
Newtek Small Business Finance Inc
Nicolet National Bank

North Shore Bank FSB

Hager City
Saint Cloud
Horicon

East Greenwich

Oakland, CA
Manitowoc
Waukesha

Ixonia
Oconomowoc
Watertown

Racine
Kenosha

Houston, TX
Phoenix, AZ
Columbus, OH
Chicago, IL

Neenah
Hartland

Milwaukee
New Berlin

Milwaukee

Milwaukee
West Allis
Pewaukee
Marshfield
McFarland
Hampton, MN

Downers Grove, IL

Middleton
Milwaukee
Monona
Platteville
Milwaukee
Fond du Lac
New York, NY
Green Bay
Green Bay

361,018
10,095,500
225,000
180,500
5,000
1,193,000
76,275

70,000
785,000
150,000

1,005,000

2,152,825
596,118

2,748,943

7,536,200
968,400
125,000

66,000

8,695,600

74,000
202,000

787,000
948,000

1,735,000

1,515,000

32,079,700
2,276,200
106,475
78,000
856,500
205,000
63,000
358,000
5,337,000
1,891,000
100,000
232,000
630,000
207,000
42,000
290,000
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Ozaukee Bank
Ozaukee Bank

Park Bank
Park Bank

Park Bank
Park Bank

Peoples State Bank

Peoples State Bank
Peoples State Bank

Port Washington State Bank
Port Washington State Bank

Prospera CU
Pyramax Bank FSB
Racine County Business Development Corp

River Bank
River Bank

River Cities Bank
River Cities Bank

River Falls State Bank

River Valley State Bank
River Valley State Bank

Royal CU

Royal Oaks Bank SSB

Rural American Bank-Luck

S & C Bank

Security National Bank

Small Business Loan Source LLC

Megquon
Cedarburg

Brookfield
Milwaukee

Holmen
La Crosse

Wausau

Prairie du Chien
Soldiers Grove

Port Washington
Belgium

Appleton
Greenfield
Racine

La Crosse
Stoddard

Wisconsin Rapids
Stevens Point

River Falls

Wausau
Eagle River

Eau Claire
Houston, TX
Luck

New Richmond
River Falls
Houston, TX

365,000
75,000

440,000

1,747,000

1,158,000

2,905,000

1,034,000
274,200

1,308,200

593,000

225,000
67,000

292,000

755,000

1,292,000

2,047,000

60,000
751,000
1,113,000

4,000,000
35,000

4,035,000

662,600
512,000

1,174,600

365,000

2,574,700
280,000

2,854,700

2,072,000
185,000
350,000

3,508,100
250,000
124,000
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Southport Bank
Southport Bank

State Bank Financial
State Bank Financial

State Bank of Arcadia
State Bank of Chilton

State Bank of Cross Plains
State Bank of Cross Plains

State Bank of Viroqua
Stearns Bank NA

TCF National Bank
Temecula Valley Bank
The Bank of Kaukauna
The Business Bank
The Business Bank

The First State Bank
The First State Bank

The Park Bank

The Peoples Community Bank

The Reedsburg Bank
Timberwood Bank

Tomahawk Community Bank SSB

Town and Country Bank
Town Bank
TSB Bank

Twin Cities-Metro Cert. Dev.

Union Bank of Blair
Union State Bank
Union State Bank

US Bank NA
US Bank NA

Washington County Bank NA

Waukesha State Bank

FY 2006 Lender Approvals
October 2005 - September 2006

Kenosha
Racine

La Crosse
La Crescent, MN

Arcadia
Chilton

Cross Plains
Waunakee

Viroqua

Saint Cloud, MN
Minneapolis, MN
Temecula, CA
Kaukauna
Appleton
Minnetonka, MN

New London
Clintonville

Madison
Mazomanie
Reedsburg
Tomah
Tomahawk
Watertown
Delafield
Lomira
Shoreview, MN
Blair

Green Bay

Kewaunee

Cincinnati, OH
San Diego, CA

Oakdale
Waukesha

361,000

280,000

641,000

386,000

245,000

631,000

382,000
9,522,300

206,300

355,000

561,300

200,000
385,000
10,000
3,646,600
92,000
770,000
810,000

2,363,671
717,000

3,080,671

3,915,500
200,000
5,047 500
85,000
571,600
300,000
854,866
100,000
5,392,000
693,000

792,000

120,000

912,000

13,905,700

2,322,500

16,228,200

439,000
6,566,000
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Wells Fargo Bank NA San Jose, CA
Wells Fargo Bank NA Minneapolis, MN
West Bend Savings Bank West Bend
Westconsin CU Hudson
Western Wisconsin Development Corporation Almena

Wisconsin Business Development Finance Corp Monona

Wisconsin Community Bank Cottage Grove
Wisconsin Community Bank Sheboygan
Wisconsin State Bank Random Lake

Woodtrust Bank NA Wisconsin Rapids

12,152,000

1,199,000

13,351,000

50,000
700,000
411,000
88,602,000

2,060,000

2,445,000

4,505,000

175,000
485,000



